
TS1-ALL

Position Bib # Athlete Name Gender Category Club

1 95 Jude WHITE M All Ages MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS

2 94 Harrison LEONARD M All Ages Cadence Tri

3 87 Shauna Hamilton F All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

4 88 Branna KENNY F All Ages Pentland Triathletes

5 99 Ethan Went M All Ages halesowen TRI

6 103 Will MAW M All Ages .

7 89 Anna NEWMAN F All Ages .

8 86 Heidi WOODLEY F All Ages WaldenJNR

9 98 Harvey Taylor M All Ages .

10 101 Harry Jeffery M All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

11 90 Katherine GRAINGER F All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

12 91 Isobel RAESIDE F All Ages .

13 100 Tyler REARDON M All Ages .

14 93 Fernella RUSH F All Ages Halesowen Cycling club

TS1-FEMALE

Position Bib # Athlete Name Gender Category Club

3 87 Shauna Hamilton F All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

4 88 Branna KENNY F All Ages Pentland Triathletes

7 89 Anna NEWMAN F All Ages .

8 86 Heidi WOODLEY F All Ages WaldenJNR

11 90 Katherine GRAINGER F All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

12 91 Isobel RAESIDE F All Ages .

14 93 Fernella RUSH F All Ages Halesowen Cycling club

TS1-MALE

Position Bib # Athlete Name Gender Category Club

1 95 Jude WHITE M All Ages MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS

2 94 Harrison LEONARD M All Ages Cadence Tri

5 99 Ethan Went M All Ages halesowen TRI

6 103 Will MAW M All Ages .

9 98 Harvey Taylor M All Ages .

10 101 Harry Jeffery M All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

13 100 Tyler REARDON M All Ages .
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Start Swim T1 Lap 2 Cycle Run Gun Time  Time Difference

00:00:00 00:02:42 00:01:08 00:03:01 00:02:03 00:05:41 00:14:38

00:00:00 00:02:39 00:01:13 00:03:31 00:02:16 00:05:39 00:15:21 +00:00:43

00:00:00 00:02:51 00:01:12 00:03:29 00:02:14 00:06:00 00:15:50 +00:01:12

00:00:00 00:02:43 00:01:28 00:03:47 00:02:22 00:05:48 00:16:11 +00:01:33

00:00:00 00:02:57 00:01:17 00:03:47 00:02:37 00:06:08 00:16:49 +00:02:11

00:00:00 00:03:13 00:01:42 00:03:49 00:02:21 00:06:08 00:17:17 +00:02:39

00:00:00 00:02:48 00:01:47 00:04:32 00:02:34 00:05:53 00:17:38 +00:03:00

00:00:00 00:03:01 00:01:48 00:04:06 00:02:32 00:06:36 00:18:06 +00:03:28

00:00:00 00:02:55 00:01:20 00:04:34 00:02:40 00:06:37 00:18:09 +00:03:31

00:00:00 00:04:09 00:01:47 00:03:54 00:02:25 00:06:20 00:18:36 +00:03:58

00:00:00 00:02:52 00:02:06 00:04:06 00:02:33 00:07:00 00:18:38 +00:04:00

00:00:00 00:03:59 00:01:42 00:04:08 00:02:34 00:06:15 00:18:40 +00:04:02

00:00:00 00:03:29 00:02:28 00:03:57 00:02:25 00:06:20 00:18:42 +00:04:04

00:00:00 00:04:42 00:01:34 00:04:17 00:02:45 00:07:53 00:21:15 +00:06:37

Start Swim T1 Lap 2 Cycle Run Gun Time  Time Difference

00:00:00 00:02:51 00:01:12 00:03:29 00:02:14 00:06:00 00:15:50 +00:01:12

00:00:00 00:02:43 00:01:28 00:03:47 00:02:22 00:05:48 00:16:11 +00:01:33

00:00:00 00:02:48 00:01:47 00:04:32 00:02:34 00:05:53 00:17:38 +00:03:00

00:00:00 00:03:01 00:01:48 00:04:06 00:02:32 00:06:36 00:18:06 +00:03:28

00:00:00 00:02:52 00:02:06 00:04:06 00:02:33 00:07:00 00:18:38 +00:04:00

00:00:00 00:03:59 00:01:42 00:04:08 00:02:34 00:06:15 00:18:40 +00:04:02

00:00:00 00:04:42 00:01:34 00:04:17 00:02:45 00:07:53 00:21:15 +00:06:37

Start Swim T1 Lap 2 Cycle Run Gun Time  Time Difference

00:00:00 00:02:42 00:01:08 00:03:01 00:02:03 00:05:41 00:14:38

00:00:00 00:02:39 00:01:13 00:03:31 00:02:16 00:05:39 00:15:21 +00:00:43

00:00:00 00:02:57 00:01:17 00:03:47 00:02:37 00:06:08 00:16:49 +00:02:11

00:00:00 00:03:13 00:01:42 00:03:49 00:02:21 00:06:08 00:17:17 +00:02:39

00:00:00 00:02:55 00:01:20 00:04:34 00:02:40 00:06:37 00:18:09 +00:03:31

00:00:00 00:04:09 00:01:47 00:03:54 00:02:25 00:06:20 00:18:36 +00:03:58

00:00:00 00:03:29 00:02:28 00:03:57 00:02:25 00:06:20 00:18:42 +00:04:04


